
Team Team Team Coach
Battery Earthquakes Riptide Jason Trail

Crew Fire Storm Aaron Ginnings
Dynamo Galaxy Strikers Joseph Peters

Kicks Wizards Sarah Piscaletti

DATE DAY TIME FIELD
6-Apr Saturday 9:00 1C

9:00 1D
10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

13-Apr Saturday 9:00 1C
9:00 1D

10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

20-Apr Saturday 9:00 1C
9:00 1D

10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

24-Apr Wednesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1B
6:00 1C
6:00 1D

27-Apr Saturday 9:00 1C
9:00 1D

10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

1-May Wednesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1B

4-May Saturday 9:00 1C
9:00 1D

10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

8-May Wednesday 6:00 1A
6:00 1B
6:00 1C
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Location:  Carolyn Lewis Field - 380 Coleridge Dr  Summerville SC 29486

PICTURE DAY!!
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2024 Spring Soccer
U8 (6-7 yr. old) Division Schedule

HOME GUEST

Coach
James Guenther

Daniel Hood
James Rose Michael Newman

Coach
Leslie Hill
Justin Tye

Jonathan SierraREVISED 3.20.2024
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DATE DAY TIME FIELD
11-May Saturday 9:00 1C

9:00 1D
10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

18-May Saturday 9:00 1C
9:00 1D

10:00 1C
10:00 1D
11:00 1C

Summer Basketball Registration: April 1-18

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com
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